TOTAL

LESS

GRAND TOTAL

LUMP SUM

LESS

25%

20%

PARTS

1,020.00
145.60
295.60
105.70
272.20
361.90
659.60
968.00

63.20

56.60
598.00
265.00
165.40
850.00
950.40
323.40
189.90
292.80

69.10
329.10
292.80

8,274.30
2,068.58

6,205.73

9,735.73
1,947.15

7,788.58

7,800.00

S/N

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
200.00
20.00
60.00
20.00
30.00

480.00

LABOUR

1,400.00
1,300.00
60.00
80.00
50.00
80.00
80.00

3,050.00



